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

Auctioneers: Earl McRay, Jeff Rogers, Joe Hawkins

Hooking
You U

With The
Latest
Sports
News

\.I.P. PROPERTY

MANAGEMENT

899.236.1852

Lg 1BR 1BA Apartment $425/mo.
116 8. 5th Street
Landlord pays Heat and Water: Tenant pays Flectric.

N
%
ne‘u

2BR 1BA Apartment $375/mo.
114 S. 5th Street
Tenant pays gas, electric and water.

1 BR, 1 BA Apartment $315/mo.
101 Hill-N-Dale ® Fresh paint & carpet
Tenant pays electric and water.

2 BR, 1 BA Apartment $400 / mo.
201 S. 4th Street
Tenant pays electric and water

1BR, 1 BA apartment $375 / mo
405 Grant Street
Tenant pays gas, electric, and water.
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| — Messenger

0
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OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY, MARCH 4 - 1-3 PM

" Susan Salinas Hunstad.
859.583.2655

— —— $99,700

AUMOST NEW! This total renovation was comple{ted 2 years ago, OFFering ideal one leve| living with

3 BR. 2 BA " Spacious sunny El chen with resseséd lighting. large lovely covered back porch overloo

the fenced yard, above ground pool, out puilding w&th etectric’bordering a farm. Just minutes to the
ypass, sho ing, doctorsand restaurants. MILS# 896124

Directions: South on’Hustonville Rd, past Wal Mart approximately 2 miles, right onto West lla.

OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY, MARCH 4 - 1-3 PM
110 Greenup-Shelby Green-Danville

raemTiaa

HOSTESS:
Denise Palmer

| o S S 2
ith a faptastic finished full basement w/family/game room!! Approximately 2570 sq.
g\é 4.0rs5 Bedsro ms, Ear woodaﬂoors, cat edrgP/c ﬁing in qrea rg)gm. Mast Xf su’tec\lxv/
nd separate shower, large Wﬁ -in closet an vanit{. You will be im refse with the
ome..be sure to check dut t egﬁirtua[ tour. Virtual tour at www.viprealtyinc.com
8896775
Directions: From Main Street i!n Danville, g0 soulﬂ}ton 4th Street (Hustonville F?,t) 3.7 miles, turn right
onto Chandler Drive, take 1st left onto Greenup..House on left.

OPEN HOUSE » SUNDAY, MARCH 4 - 1-3 PM

104 Sunset-Hustonville

Very nice home

. Féatures incl

arge s?vak'm tul
quality of this

HOSTESS:
Linda Green
859.583.5091

| $127,500

OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY, MARCH 4 - 1-3 PM

457 Jeffries Ln-Hustonville

OST:
i Gary Horton
| 859.583.2904

$112,500

"

like new-only 7 years old-one owner home. 3 BR, 2 BA, 2 car
qarage-everything’s ready for new owner!
MIS# 8895448

OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY, MARCH 4 » 2-4 PM

1012 Melrose-nville

] HOSTESS:
1l Amanda England
859.608.9332

$195,000

Stop searching, this is what you have been looking for! 4 bedrooms, 3 full baths on nearly an

acre, level lot, priced to sell in Boy[e County. This home is immacu[ate! This super clean, up-

dated, spacious home features: large bedrooms, separate [aundry area/mud room, first floor

bonus room/crafting room, built-in bookshelves, new appliancés, a huge master including a

separate walk-in glass block shower and large garden tub. Outside you will enjoy a large,[evel
lot backing to farmland, well manicure§ landscaping and mature trees. MIS# 8896958

OPEN HOUSE - SUNDAY, MARCH 4 » 3:30-5:30 PM

304 Park Hills

HOSTESS:
Linda Green
859.583.5091

e A e i 5 _ $108,500
all brick, den with fireplace, wood floors, replace-
ment windows, all appliances stay.
MILS# 8896453

o=

We never stop moving:

NINA KIRKLAND-BROKER

317 West Main e Danville, KY

236-5450 or 1-800-779-5451

V.I.P. REALTY, INC. www.viprealtyinc.com

EACH OFFICE IS INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED.



